
Time	
10:00 a.m.	
10:15 a.m.	
10:30 a.m.	
10:45 a.m.	
11:00 a.m.	
11:15 a.m.	
11:30 a.m.	
11:45 a.m.	

OMEA Class 

C
C
C
C
C
C
Festival 
Festival

12:00 p.m.	 Festival
12:15 p.m.	
12:30 p.m.	
12:45 p.m.	
1:00 p.m.	
1:15 p.m.	
1:30 p.m.	
1:45 p.m.	
2:00 p.m.	
2:15 p.m.	
2:30 p.m.	
2:45 p.m.	

B
B
B
B
B
B

Festival 
Festival 

3:00 p.m.	
3:15 p.m.	
3:30 p.m.	
3:45 p.m.	

A
A
A
A
A
A

4:00 p.m.	
4:15 p.m.	
4:30 p.m.	

Festival
Festival 
Festival

4:45 p.m.	
5:00 p.m.	
5:15 p.m.	
5:30 p.m.	
5:45 p.m.	
6:00 p.m.	
6:15 p.m.	
6:30 p.m.	
6:45 p.m.	
7:00 p.m.	
7:15 p.m.	
7:30 p.m.	
7:45 p.m.	
8:00 p.m.	
8:15 p.m.	
8:30 p.m.	
8:45 p.m.	
9:00 p.m.	

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
Festival
Festival
Festival
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
Exhibition

9:30 p.m.	

Band 

Adena Local Schools
Fort Recovery High School 
Covington High School 
Brookville High School 
Williamsburg High School 
East Clinton High School 
Lehman Catholic High School 
Oak Hill High School 
Bellefontaine High School 
St. Clairsville High School 
London High School 
Ottawa-Glandorf High School 
Van Wert High School  
Logan Elm High School  
Bloom Carroll High School 
Wapakoneta High School 
Shelby High School 
Westerville Central High School 
Springfield High School 
Walter E. Stebbins High School 
Franklin Heights High School 
Teays Valley High School 
Butler High School  
Ross High School 
West Geauga High School 
Stow-Munroe Falls High School 
Sycamore High School 
Pickerington Central High School 
Delaware Hayes High School 
Central Crossing High School 
Hilliard Bradley High School 
Beavercreek High School 
Kettering Fairmont High School  
Lakota West High School 
Hudson High School 
Gahanna Lincoln High School 
Massillon Washington High School 
Springboro High School
Marysville High School 
Westland High School 
Pickerington North High School 
Forest Hills High School 
Lakota East High School 
Dublin Jerome High School 
The Ohio State University Marching Band 
Awards

THE OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY MARCHING BAND 

BUCKEYE INVITATIONAL 2021
SCHEDULE (FINAL)

Saturday, October 16 • Ohio Stadium • Columbus, Ohio

Festival 




