THE OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY MARCHING BAND

BUCKEYE INVITATIONAL 2021

SCHEDULE (FINAL)

Saturday, October 16 • Ohio Stadium • Columbus, Ohio

Time	Band	OMEA Class
10:00 a.m.	Adena Local Schools	С
10:15 a.m.	Fort Recovery High School	С
10:30 a.m.	Covington High School	С
10:45 a.m.	Brookville High School	С
11:00 a.m.	Williamsburg High School	C
11:15 a.m.	East Clinton High School	C
11:30 a.m.	Lehman Catholic High School	Festival
11:45 a.m.	Oak Hill High School	Festival
12:00 p.m.	Bellefontaine High School	Festival
12:15 p.m.	St. Clairsville High School	В
12:30 p.m.	London High School	В
12:45 p.m.	Ottawa-Glandorf High School	В
1:00 p.m.	Van Wert High School	В
1:15 p.m.		В
1:30 p.m.	Logan Elm High School	В
1:45 p.m.	Bloom Carroll High School	
2:00 p.m.	Wapakoneta High School	Festival
	Shelby High School	Festival
2:15 p.m.	Westerville Central High School	Festival
2:30 p.m.	Springfield High School	A
2:45 p.m.	Walter E. Stebbins High School	Á
3:00 p.m.	Franklin Heights High School	A
3:15 p.m.	Teays Valley High School	A
3:30 p.m.	Butler High School	A
3:45 p.m.	Ross High School	A
4:00 p.m.	West Geauga High School	Festival
4:15 p.m.	Stow-Munroe Falls High School	Festival
4:30 p.m.	Sycamore High School	Festival
4:45 p.m.	Pickerington Central High School	AA
5:00 p.m.	Delaware Hayes High School	AA
5:15 p.m.	Central Crossing High School	AA
5:30 p.m.	Hilliard Bradley High School	AA
5:45 p.m.	Beavercreek High School	AA
6:00 p.m.	Kettering Fairmont High School	AA
6:15 p.m.	Lakota West High School	AA
6:30 p.m.	Hudson High School	Festival
6:45 p.m.	Gahanna Lincoln High Sc <mark>ho</mark> ol	Festival
7:00 p.m.	Massillon Washington Hi <mark>gh</mark> School	Festival
7:15 p.m.	Springboro High School	AA
7:30 p.m.	Marysville High School	AA
7:45 p.m.	Westland High School	AA
8:00 p.m.	Pickerington North High School	AA
8:15 p.m.	Forest Hills High School TM	AA
8:30 p.m.	Lakota East High School	AA
8:45 p.m.	Dublin Jerome High School	AA
9:00 p.m.	The Ohio State University Marching Band	Exhibition
9:30 p.m.	Awards	

